Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
                                            Datasheet
  1
⚫
1

19 GPIO6
Input
/Output
General Purpose Software Programmable Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
20 GPIO7
Input
/Output
General Purpose Software Programmable Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
3 Order Guide
Order number Rules:
Model Spectral region Slit width
EOC-SI-6500 Short wavelength Long wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy EOC-SI-6500, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
EOC-SI-6500-200-850-050
Order No Spectral region (nm) Slit
EOC-SI-6500-200-400-### 200~400 10  μm
25  μm
50  μm
EOC-SI-6500-200-850-### 200~850
EOC-SI-6500-200-1100-### 200~1000
                                            Datasheet
  6
EOC-SI-6500-340-850-### 340~850 100 μm
200 μm
Other:______μ
m
EOC-SI-6500-600-1100-### 600~1100
EOC-SI-6500-800-1000-### 800-1000
EOC-SI-6500-300-1100-### 300-1100
EOC-SI-6500-###-###-### Other